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Soup gy

Havi Soup 185 Vowgdla @D
Chicken soup ebhalayygubs

Vospi Soup 130 Wgw gl @OW®
Lentil soup wwaslldygib

Salads Wl

Itch 140 vhayl @@
Bulgur, tomato, sun-dried pepper paste Gy @9y Jep

Zeitoun Salad 175 Mwyglyj O@O®D
Green olives, tomato, walnuts, sun-dried U9AR09 (9dyj Wj i Jony B)g9aiy gAan ‘Iog.I..U'

pepper paste

Haigagan Salad 140 vBlklendhle @@OW®
Tomato, cucumber, onion, dried mint Jololladao glisi qJony gla )9y

Sempougui Salad 175 A gdgiomw @DOD
Grilled aubergine, tomato, onion, parsley Uakigady (ny Bygaiy @9..u.u) ulaiil

Vospi Salad 165 M guwgd @HOD
Dark lentils, coriander, pomegranate Aol Glogl yuwa Bpuja quac

molasses, lemon, olive oil Ogiudl cayj

Beetroot Salad 165 Jaioidlihln @@
Beetroots, Bulgarian cheese, Armenian Jlaa ‘@.l.oﬂ@.;a WG (e gaiod

basil, greens with a lemon yogurt sauce UgoJb @;lJ_}Jl dnln o

Tabboule 140 doi @DOWD
Parsley, mint, bulgur, tomato, onion, aAoln o 8y9aiy (e flisi qyuigady

lemon, olive oil Ul agj

Fattouch 140 uligia @@
Lebanese salad specialty with Ulodl puy g dusbioddl yhgiall dldaluw

pomegranate molasses

Salad Selection 385 A 2N PR 1 P

A degustation of Mayrig salads S&jalo willaduw (o &y i

Prices in EGP and include 12% service charge and 14% VAT charge
a8l oll dostll e &y /1€ g a0 a3l gy N Jouiiig g pnoll axially jlewll
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VEGAN VEGETARIAN LACTOSE

FREE
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TIME
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NUTS
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Cold Appetizers

Hummus
Chickpeas and tahini dip

140

Hummus Mayrig
Chickpeas dip with soujouk or
basterma or muhamara or meat

315

Mutabal

Grilled aubergine puree with tahini dip

130

Muhamara
Aleppo pepper dip with walnuts and olive oi

185

Mayrig Roti 325

Minced beef roll with muhamara

Madzounov Dolma

Aubergines filled with rice and spices
with yoghurt

220

Pandjarov Sarma 245

Swiss chard triangles filled with
rice and walnuts

Sempougui Roll 220

Aubergine rolls with yoghurt,
almonds and dill

Vospov Keufte 210
Lentil and bulgur patties and a
fresh tomato dip

Tchi Keufte 315
Armenian raw meat patties with bulgur and
pepper paste with a dip of grilled spiced meat
Mayrig Keufte 210
Potato and bulgur patties with pepper paste
with a caramelized onion dip

Mayrig Selection 400
Selection of vospov keufte, tchi keufte
and Mayrig keufte
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Hot Mezze

Biberov Hats

Pepper paste, walnuts and cheese
on a thin crispy dough

Lahmajune
Spiced ground beef on a thin crispy dough

Printzov Keufte
Crispy rice patties filled with meat and
pine seeds

Gdzou Patates

Fried potatoes with spices, lemon and
coriander

Sou Beureg
Layered pastry with three cheeses and
parsley

Sou Beureg Degustation
Three mini sou beureg; oregano, soujouk,

basterma

Missov Keufte

165

210

325

140

520

575

300

Crispy kebbe filled with ghima and pine seeds

Madzounov Keufte
Warm kebbe with cool yoghurt

Fishna Keufte
Meat patties with wild cherries
and yoghurt

Fishna Rass Asfour

Meat patties with wild cherries,
in a yoghurt dip

Soujouk Fekhara
Spicy sausages with tomato

Soujouk Hats
Spicy sausage rolled in thin crispy bread

with yoghurt dip

Imam Bayaldi

Aubergine, slow-cooked pulled beef, tomato,

onion, garlic and chickpeas with yogurt

El Beureg

Fried cheese dumplings

Havgitov Basterma
Armenian tonir bread with thin cured beef
slices topped with quail eggs

300

35

670

280

300

325

290

325
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Main Dishes

Mante

Crispy beef dumplings, warm tomato sauce,

and cool yoghurt

Spanakhov Mante
Crispy spinach dumplings, warm tomato
sauce, and cool yoghurt

Vartouhie’s Sarma
Vine leaves fingers, lamb chops

Hamegh Seroung
Slow cooked lamb shank, frike

Havi Prints
Grilled chicken kabssa with nuts

Fishna Kebab

Grilled minced beef, sour cherries

Tika Kebab

Grilled marinated baby veal chunks

Havi Kebab

Grilled marinated chicken skewers

Kebab Mayrig
Grilled minced beef on a bed of grilled
vegetables and cool yoghurt

Ourfa Kebab

Grilled minced beef and aubergine
slowly simmered in the oven

Gidronov Djoud

Slow cooked baby chicken with lemon confit

Mixed Grill
Kabab, havi Kabab, tika kabab, cutlet

Cutlets
Four grilled cutlets with biwaz
and grilled tomatoes

Kebab
Grilled kebab with biwaz
and grilled tomatoes

Mayrig Sea-bass

Sea-bass fish marinated the Mayrig way

Grilled Shrimps
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Fatte

Fatet Ghima
Spiced meat in pomegranate molasses,
with yogurt and crispy bread

Fatet Soujouk
Slices of Armenian sausage in Mayrig's

special sauce with yoghurt and crispy bread

Fatet Shrimps

Grilled shrimps n Mayrig's special sauce

with yoghurt and crispy bread

Side Orders
Fries

Mixed Pickles
Grilled Vegetables
White Rice

Frike

Yoghurt

Mayrig Special Beverages

Ayran

Homemade lemonade
Minted lemonade
Pink lemonade

Basil lemonade
Homemade iced tea
Peach iced tea

Mayrig tea

White coffee

Sahlab

280

265

325

75

95

95

95

140

60

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
120
70
90
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Desserts

Banirov Maamoul

Hot cheese maamoul, homemade rose jam

Sare Bourma
Trio of Armenian bakhlava: pistachio,
walnut, bitter orange

Sultani Anoush

Milk pudding with apricot coulis, pistachios

Aintabi Housher
Pistachio tart with fresh cream and
seasonal fruits

Manoushagi

Chocolate fondant with carob molasses

Kaymakle

Apricots stuffed with fresh cream

Ice cream selection

Selection of three flavors of your choice

M de Mama

Lemon zest chocolate cake

315

325

290

335

280

165

290

210
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In each one of Mayrig's dishes you can
taste the silk road spices and
Mediterranean freshness of our lost
homeland.This is how we remember and
guard over our rich culinary heritage.

A legacy transmitted from mother to
daughter and lovingly prepared for you by
our mothers.

@OO®

COOH®

OJOIAGIO;

OEO®®

OJOIEIO)

OEO®®

OO®

OJOJ@JO;



@ n fAmayrigcairo




